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1 Ngo San LEUNG HKG  - 2219651 2/3/2015 1 540.00 1 540.00 1 540.00 3 1620.00 405.00

2 Iman Dylan SAADAN MAS  - 2218954 11/7/2015 2 180.00 2 360.00 5 121.50 9/16 54.00 1 405.00 3 135.00 1 405.00 12 72.00 7 96.75 9 1170.00 292.50

3 Yi Chen DAI CHN  - 2220423 11/1/2015 1 270.00 2 270.00 8 108.00 2 270.00 17/32 32.00 33/64 16.00 6 918.00 229.50

4 Muhammad Rizq Amzar SHAHRIL MAS  1 2218946 23/2/2015 3/4 117.80 6 144.00 2 360.00 2 180.00 11 75.00 2 270.00 6 810.00 202.50

5 Wai Chun HUNG HKG  1 2220421 31/12/2014 5 162.00 3 270.00 6 144.00 17 45.00 4 576.00 144.00

6 Syed Muhd Arash Adams SYED MOHD RASHIDI MAS  1 2218104 25/5/2015 7 129.00 3 202.50 4 100.50 4 201.00 4 532.50 133.13

7 Chi Ting BEI HKG  2 2220289 3/6/2015 11 75.00 6 144.00 3 202.50 12 72.00 4 100.50 10 39.00 3/4 176.60 33/64 16.00 17/32 24.00 9 523.10 130.78

8 Saim MUHAMMAD PAK  2 2220893 22/1/2015 2 360.00 1 360.00 90.00

9 Parkson Bryan LUI HKG  2 2219652 19/12/2014 7 129.00 7 129.00 5 81.00 3 339.00 84.75

10 Aryan SK IND  2 2220172 28/1/2015 5 121.50 3 202.50 2 324.00 81.00

11 Mason YuChen HAN SGP  2 2218418 17/9/2015 8 54.00 8 81.00 4 150.75 7 64.50 15 31.50 9/16 54.00 27 29.00 17/32 24.00 8 296.25 74.06

12 Ashton Rain MEDINO PHI  2 2221120 29/12/2014 1 270.00 17/32 24.00 2 294.00 73.50

13 Taaneshsathiyen Sai ARUNASALAM MAS  2 2218139 14/10/2015 10 78.00 5 162.00 13 34.50 29 27.00 4 274.50 68.63

14 Ziyang WANG CHN  2 2218973 10/4/2015 1 270.00 1 270.00 67.50

15 Jonas William SZETO HKG  5 2220147 15/10/2015 13 69.00 11 75.00 10 78.00 6 72.00 14 66.00 9/16 54.00 6 225.00 56.25

16 Chun Yuen Aiden LEE HKG  5 2220159 8/3/2015 4 150.75 17/32 32.00 9/16 36.00 3 218.75 54.69

17 Ved SANGANARIA IND  6 2218080 12/5/2015 9/16 54.00 4 150.75 2 204.75 51.19

18 Maaz BIN-FAHAD UK  6 2219451 30/1/2015 2 180.00 17/32 24.00 2 204.00 51.00

19 Rudransh PRABHAKAR IND  7 2219848 31/1/2016 17/32 24.00 9/16 54.00 6 108.00 3 186.00 46.50

20 Mahan MOHADJER IRI  7 2221083 15/6/2015 2 180.00 1 180.00 45.00

21 Yejun KANG KOR  7 2218773 13/12/2014 3/4 176.60 1 176.60 44.15

22 Aidan LUO SGP  7 2220154 25/5/2016 12 36.00 33/64 16.00 12 54.00 17/32 24.00 17/32 32.00 9/16 54.00 17/32 24.00 7 176.00 44.00

23 Agastya UPPAL IND  7 2219229 25/4/2016 9/16 54.00 5 121.50 2 175.50 43.88

24 Ting Kong KOON HKG  7 2218984 6/12/2015 23 33.00 10 78.00 15 63.00 3 174.00 43.50

25 William PUN HKG  7 2219658 5/12/2014 15 63.00 14 66.00 9/16 36.00 3 165.00 41.25

26 Mabilesh SAROVANAN MAS  7 2218140 4/3/2015 22 34.00 5/8 101.80 65/128 0.00 17/32 24.00 4 159.80 39.95

27 Jarvyn Jin Hyun LING MAS  7 2218978 27/8/2016 6 72.00 25 31.00 11 56.25 3 159.25 39.81

28 Viraaj WADHWANI IND  7 2221154 7/12/2015 17/32 24.00 8 81.00 9/16 54.00 3 159.00 39.75

29 Muhamad Aidil Rizqi MOHD KHAIRUL NIZAM MAS  9 2220113 10/8/2015 14 66.00 9/16 54.00 17 22.50 33/64 16.00 17/32 24.00 5 144.00 36.00

30 Shaurya BAKSHI IND  9 2219233 1/5/2015 9/16 54.00 8 81.00 2 135.00 33.75

31 Krishna GUPTA IND  9 2221238 11/2/2015 9/16 54.00 9/16 54.00 33/64 16.00 3 124.00 31.00

32 Yuvaan VERMA IND  9 2219854 2/11/2015 17/32 24.00 7 96.75 2 120.75 30.19

33 Nathan LIU HKG  9 2220956 10/11/2015 24 32.00 33/64 16.00 17/32 32.00 17/32 16.00 9/16 54.00 5 118.00 29.50

34 Hei Yu CHENG HKG  9 2220954 16/8/2015 33/64 16.00 13 69.00 17/32 32.00 3 117.00 29.25

35 Zihao Jayden CHEN HKG  9 2220427 8/4/2015 33/64 16.00 7 96.75 33/64 16.00 - 0.00 4 112.75 28.19

36 Kandha SWAMY IND  9 2221241 23/2/2016 9/16 54.00 9/16 54.00 2 108.00 27.00

36 So ANZAI JPN  9 2219003 16/8/2016 6 108.00 1 108.00 27.00

38 Darrwish Zafri SHAIFUL BAKHTIAR MAS  9 2218138 4/12/2015 29 27.00 9/16 54.00 33/64 16.00 17/32 24.00 4 105.00 26.25

39 Hyeonseok KIM KOR  9 2218767 29/12/2015 5/8 101.80 1 101.80 25.45

40 Junaid MANSUR PAK  9 2219458 27/7/2016 4 100.50 1 100.50 25.13

41 Hei Sen CHENG HKG  9 2220953 16/8/2015 21 35.00 17/32 32.00 17/32 32.00 3 99.00 24.75

42 Kheshav PREM KUMAR MAS  9 2220910 15/7/2015 9/16 54.00 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 17/32 24.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 6 98.00 24.50

43 Dhevashwars PARAMA SIVAM MAS  9 2220144 23/12/2014 33/64 16.00 33/64 12.00 9/16 54.00 19 19.50 65/128 0.00 17/32 24.00 6 97.50 24.38

44 Viraj SHINDE IND  9 2219855 14/11/2015 7 96.75 1 96.75 24.19

45 Angad SINGH IND  10 2221158 26/5/2016 33/64 12.00 17/32 24.00 9/16 54.00 3 90.00 22.50

45 Muhamad SAMEER PAK  10 2221469 9/10/2015 9 90.00 1 90.00 22.50

47 Siu Ting LI HKG  10 2220959 19/12/2015 17/32 32.00 33/64 16.00 9/16 36.00 3 84.00 21.00

48 Abubakar Sidiq PAK  10 2220617 19/5/2016 5 81.00 1 81.00 20.25

49 Joshua LEK SGP  11 2219644 22/12/2015 16 42.75 17/32 24.00 33/64 12.00 3 78.75 19.69

50 Vivaan SARAVANAN IND  11 2220182 21/7/2015 17/32 24.00 9/16 54.00 2 78.00 19.50

51 Keshaav NAVIN NATH MAS  12 2220123 5/2/2016 33/64 16.00 15 47.25 30 13.00 33/64 12.00 4 76.25 19.06

52 Amir Zafri ZUBIDI MAS  12 2220120 26/12/2016 33/64 16.00 10 58.50 2 74.50 18.63

53 Aaron LE HKG  12 2220431 5/6/2015 32 24.00 17/32 32.00 33/64 16.00 3 72.00 18.00

53 Yixing WU CHN  12 2220168 15/3/2016 33/64 16.00 17/32 24.00 17/32 32.00 3 72.00 18.00

53 Shaheen Sultan AL-KUWARI QAT  12 2220620 5/11/2015 6 72.00 1 72.00 18.00

56 Sai Nideesh SARKUNAN MAS  12 2220999 1/3/2016 28 28.00 23 24.75 20 18.00 3 70.75 17.69

57 Jiarui PAN CAN  12 2221472 29/6/2015 33/64 16.00 9/16 54.00 2 70.00 17.50

58 Sashwanth SARAVANAN MAS  12 2218993 25/10/2015 20 36.00 24 16.00 33/64 16.00 33/64 12.00 4 68.00 17.00

58 Nok Tin LEE HKG  12 2220156 1/4/2015 17/32 32.00 9/16 36.00 2 68.00 17.00

60 Aref HOSSEINI IRI  12 2221088 24/3/2015 5/8 67.90 1 67.90 16.98

60 Aein AJAM HASANI IRI  12 2221086 10/3/2016 5/8 67.90 1 67.90 16.98

60 Farhan KHORASHADIZADEH IRI  12 2221087 7/6/2017 5/8 67.90 1 67.90 16.98

63 Wan Alfi BIN WAN SAZRIL MAS  12 2221223 20/12/2016 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 9/16 54.00 3 66.00 16.50

63 Tyler YE USA  12 2221749 8/8/2015 14 66.00 1 66.00 16.50

65 Krishant NAVIN NATH MAS  12 2220129 5/2/2016 30 26.00 33/64 12.00 27 14.50 17/32 24.00 4 64.50 16.13

65 Aley AHMED FATHI EGY  12 2221025 22/2/2016 7 64.50 1 64.50 16.13

67 Cheon PARK KOR  12 2220300 10/2/2015 33/64 16.00 25 23.25 17/32 24.00 33/64 16.00 65/128 0.00 5 63.25 15.81

68 Ishaan TANDON SGP  12 2219650 9/6/2015 33/64 12.00 17/32 24.00 17/32 24.00 3 60.00 15.00

69 Sin Tin TAM MAC  12 2220167 25/8/2015 17/32 32.00 33/64 16.00 33/64 8.00 3 56.00 14.00

70 Mickson CHOONG MAS  12 2218949 10/8/2015 26 30.00 31 25.00 2 55.00 13.75

71 Mingze LI CHN  12 2220453 10/12/2014 65/128 0.00 9/16 54.00 2 54.00 13.50

71 Ayaan KAUSHIK IND  12 2220565 3/12/2014 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

71 Avyyanveer LUTHRA IND  12 2221152 17/2/2015 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

71 Geuru KANG KOR  12 2221665 24/3/2015 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

71 Ethan YOO KOR  12 2221666 30/6/2015 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

71 Kento MAEKAWA JPN  12 2220293 20/7/2015 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

71 Rui MORINAGA JPN  12 2219006 12/8/2015 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

71 Vedant SHINDE IND  12 2219616 13/10/2015 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

71 Chiyun LEE KOR  12 2221667 25/5/2016 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

80 Shanjevv A/L KRISHNAN MAS  14 2218142 12/1/2015 33/64 16.00 30 19.50 32 12.00 33/64 16.00 4 51.50 12.88

81 Khaled Yusuf MOHAMMAD NOR BAKRI MAS  14 2218972 1/5/2016 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 33/64 12.00 17/32 24.00 4 48.00 12.00

81 King Lok Jacob CHUNG HKG  14 2221473 4/5/2016 65/128 0.00 17/32 32.00 17/32 16.00 3 48.00 12.00

81 Vishrut ARORA IND  14 2218461 28/6/2015 17/32 24.00 17/32 24.00 2 48.00 12.00

81 Ling Ban Ben ZHAO HKG  14 2220965 30/8/2015 17/32 32.00 33/64 16.00 2 48.00 12.00
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81 Kaicun LI HKG  14 2220955 15/10/2015 33/64 16.00 17/32 32.00 2 48.00 12.00

81 Vansh RATHI IND  14 2220181 30/10/2015 17/32 24.00 17/32 24.00 2 48.00 12.00

81 Yat Kuen CHEN HKG  14 2221752 3/2/2016 17/32 32.00 17/32 16.00 2 48.00 12.00

81 Kin Cheong Jasper KAN HKG  14 2221750 4/8/2016 17/32 32.00 17/32 16.00 2 48.00 12.00

89 Muhammad Uwais Amsyar MOHAMMAD ALIF MAS  14 2220930 14/5/2015 33/64 16.00 26 22.50 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 4 46.50 11.63

90 Siddhavishtnu RAJ WONG MAS  14 2220944 28/1/2016 65/128 0.00 29 20.25 28 14.00 33/64 12.00 4 46.25 11.56

91 Ho Sum CHI HKG  14 2221372 26/10/2016 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 17/32 24.00 33/64 8.00 4 44.00 11.00

92 Almsabehi ABDULAZIZ KUW  14 2220894 12/1/2015 18 42.00 1 42.00 10.50

93 Ahmad Ellman Rizqi AHMAD SHAFUAZLI MAS  14 2218137 30/12/2014 33/64 16.00 33/64 12.00 33/64 12.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 5 40.00 10.00

93 Chi Ho WONG HKG  14 2221669 6/2/2016 65/128 0.00 17/32 16.00 17/32 24.00 3 40.00 10.00

93 Shai Dharshaan LAGNESH MAS  14 2220136 10/4/2017 33/64 16.00 33/64 12.00 33/64 12.00 3 40.00 10.00

96 Ethan BUNGKU MAS  14 2221000 18/12/2015 20 27.00 31 12.50 2 39.50 9.88

97 Hamad AL-EMADI QAT  14 2219454 8/2/2016 10 39.00 1 39.00 9.75

98 Daim Darwisy BIN MOHD HAFIZ MAS  14 2220138 25/5/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 33/64 8.00 33/64 16.00 4 36.00 9.00

98 Megh SHAH SGP  14 2220152 5/3/2015 17/32 24.00 33/64 12.00 2 36.00 9.00

98 Kanay VERMA HKG  14 2220456 18/3/2015 65/128 0.00 9/16 36.00 2 36.00 9.00

98 Timothy HO SGP  14 2218420 20/4/2015 17/32 24.00 33/64 12.00 2 36.00 9.00

98 Aarav SHARMA IND  14 2221242 21/4/2015 17/32 24.00 33/64 12.00 2 36.00 9.00

98 Adhritwardhan SHARMA IND  14 2219843 28/9/2015 17/32 24.00 33/64 12.00 2 36.00 9.00

98 Pratham CHOUDHARY IND  14 2221160 4/12/2015 33/64 12.00 17/32 24.00 2 36.00 9.00

98 Kian GEORGE IND  14 2220128 18/3/2016 33/64 12.00 17/32 24.00 2 36.00 9.00

98 Ayaan BAJAJ IND  14 2221162 31/3/2016 33/64 12.00 17/32 24.00 2 36.00 9.00

98 Tianyi LUO CHN  14 2220295 20/1/2015 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

98 Kiasha HEYDARI IRI  14 2221096 5/6/2015 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

98 Amir Farhan MAHMOODI IRI  14 2221092 16/10/2015 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

98 Prinpapat PALAPIPAT THA  14 2219973 3/1/2016 12 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

98 Yunze CHEN CHN  14 2220298 30/1/2016 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

98 Artam GHAEDIAN IRI  14 2221090 17/11/2016 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

98 Safary KIAN IRI  14 2221091 23/12/2016 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

98 Reza JAVADPOUR IRI  14 2221095 31/1/2017 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

98 Jaafar Ali Hasan AL-BAKRI IRQ  14 2221097 15/12/2017 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

116 Hamza MUHAMMAD PAK  14 2221027 16/12/2014 13 34.50 - 0.00 2 34.50 8.63

116 Theetham SORNSIRI THA  14 2221122 3/6/2016 13 34.50 1 34.50 8.63

118 Khalifa AL-FAYYADH QAT  14 2221028 16/1/2017 14 33.00 1 33.00 8.25

119 Pui Man Felix NG HKG  14 2220960 31/8/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 3 32.00 8.00

119 Tsz Wang LAM HKG  14 2220294 12/9/2015 33/64 16.00 - 0.00 17/32 16.00 3 32.00 8.00

119 Ching Yu YAU HKG  14 2220458 5/1/2015 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

119 Wai Ki SUN HKG  14 2220434 23/3/2015 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

119 Matthias Isaac HO HKG  14 2220447 7/7/2015 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

119 Chi Him TSANG HKG  14 2220961 14/9/2015 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

119 Aiden ZHANG USA  14 2220964 10/11/2015 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

119 Yiu Wan FOK HKG  14 2221760 30/3/2016 33/64 16.00 17/32 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

119 Nicholas Stephan PUDWILL HKG  14 2221668 5/10/2016 33/64 8.00 17/32 24.00 2 32.00 8.00

119 Hiu Fung Alvin LEE HKG  14 2221628 18/11/2016 17/32 24.00 33/64 8.00 2 32.00 8.00

119 Chuhang QIU CHN  14 2221751 23/12/2014 17/32 32.00 1 32.00 8.00

119 Marshall CHEN HKG  14 2220952 28/3/2015 17/32 32.00 1 32.00 8.00

131 Nasser AL-EMADI QAT  16 2221029 7/5/2015 15 31.50 1 31.50 7.88

131 Mason Wee Jen TAN MAS  16 2221360 20/8/2015 18 31.50 1 31.50 7.88

133 Azhar NOMAN PAK  16 2221030 22/2/2016 16 28.50 1 28.50 7.13

134 Yuzhi HE CHN  16 2220945 6/9/2016 65/128 0.00 17/32 16.00 33/64 12.00 3 28.00 7.00

134  Harris Rafiq  ISMAFARDI MAS  16 2221364 15/4/2016 33/64 16.00 33/64 12.00 2 28.00 7.00

136 Ming Hei TAM HKG  17 2220978 4/10/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 16.00 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 4 24.00 6.00

136 Yuvaneswaran SURESH MAS  17 2220122 9/4/2015 33/64 16.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 3 24.00 6.00

136 Tsz Tang YUEN HKG  17 2220963 2/9/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 16.00 33/64 8.00 3 24.00 6.00

136 Hau Yat CHEUNG HKG  17 2220967 10/12/2015 33/64 16.00 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 3 24.00 6.00

136 Kabir ARYA IND  17 2221159 13/1/2015 33/64 12.00 33/64 12.00 2 24.00 6.00

136 Lalvani NIRVAAN SGP  17 2220946 15/7/2015 33/64 12.00 33/64 12.00 2 24.00 6.00

136 Yao XIAO CHN  17 2221755 19/7/2015 33/64 16.00 33/64 8.00 2 24.00 6.00

136 Muhd Fawwaz Nafis ZULKIFLI MAS  17 2220127 9/12/2015 33/64 16.00 33/64 8.00 2 24.00 6.00

136 Aryaman SATIJA IND  17 2221161 5/3/2016 33/64 12.00 33/64 12.00 2 24.00 6.00

136 Praneesh SK IND  17 2221251 18/5/2016 33/64 12.00 33/64 12.00 2 24.00 6.00

136 Abhyuday NAUDIYAL IND  17 2220184 14/6/2016 33/64 12.00 33/64 12.00 2 24.00 6.00

136 Mohammed Liang SHAHID MAS  17 2218987 25/8/2016 65/128 0.00 24 24.00 2 24.00 6.00

136 Rito KANAI JPN  17 2221478 20/10/2016 65/128 0.00 17/32 24.00 2 24.00 6.00

136 Samar SAKSENA IND  17 2218607 10/11/2016 65/128 0.00 17/32 24.00 2 24.00 6.00

136 Amaay MAHAJAN IND  17 2221155 3/2/2017 33/64 12.00 33/64 12.00 2 24.00 6.00

136 Luning XIE CHN  17 2221623 22/12/2014 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

136 Agam TOMAR IND  17 2221904 12/4/2015 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

136 Krithik NB IND  17 2221903 13/4/2015 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

136 Naoki OHIRA JPN  17 2221622 21/5/2015 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

136 Kouki SAITO JPN  17 2221626 11/7/2015 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

136 Shu SUGITANI JPN  17 2221625 6/8/2015 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

136 Ryoutarou SUGIURA JPN  17 2221620 7/9/2015 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

136 Lakshya AGRAWAL IND  17 2219850 28/10/2015 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

136 Tomoharu SUGA JPN  17 2221619 6/11/2015 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

136 Yusei YAMASAKI JPN  17 2221624 31/5/2016 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

136 Taichi MIURA JPN  17 2221621 30/7/2016 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

136 Ruibo CAI CHN  17 2221627 19/9/2016 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

163 BOHAN GU CHN  22 2220153 7/1/2015 65/128 0.00 27 21.75 2 21.75 5.44

164 Tharshvin THEVARAJA MAS  22 2220140 26/10/2016 28 21.00 1 21.00 5.25

165 Matteo Yun Lok ONG MAS  22 2220934 2/3/2015 33/64 12.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 3 20.00 5.00

165 ZIXUAN XI CHN  22 2220155 17/12/2014 33/64 12.00 33/64 8.00 2 20.00 5.00

167  Muhammad Umair Amsyar MOHAMMED ALIF MAS  22 2221361 29/12/2017 65/128 0.00 31 18.75 2 18.75 4.69

168 Alfred Jun Hao LAU MAS  22 2221362 19/11/2015 32 18.00 1 18.00 4.50
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169 Hoi Yeung CHAN HKG  22 2220426 5/4/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 16.00 65/128 0.00 3 16.00 4.00

169 Alden WANG HKG  22 2221475 29/12/2015 65/128 0.00 65/128 0.00 17/32 16.00 3 16.00 4.00

169 Pak Yin AU HKG  22 2219660 12/12/2014 65/128 0.00 33/64 16.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Yixiao WANG CHN  22 2220436 15/12/2014 33/64 16.00 65/128 0.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Chun Yin HO HKG  22 2220445 12/2/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 16.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Hiu Fung Alfred TSE HKG  22 2220962 1/3/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 16.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Ho Kwan Jayden KWOK HKG  22 2220450 25/4/2015 33/64 16.00 65/128 0.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Chung Yin KAN HKG  22 2220449 6/5/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 16.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Tsz Hin YUEN HKG  22 2220986 24/5/2015 33/64 16.00 65/128 0.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Shing Chun LO MAC  22 2221763 13/10/2015 65/128 0.00 17/32 16.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Tin Rong YIP HKG  22 2220985 15/10/2015 33/64 16.00 65/128 0.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Chengyi LYU HKG  22 2220974 24/10/2015 33/64 16.00 - 0.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Mingxuan ZHANG CHN  22 2221487 20/11/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 16.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Yui Tang KWAN HKG  22 2221776 3/1/2016 65/128 0.00 17/32 16.00 2 16.00 4.00

169 Hasan Ali Hasan AL-BAKRI IRQ  22 2221102 15/12/2014 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Pak Hin HUNG HKG  22 2220463 6/1/2015 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Krisswin VINSHEN MAS  22 2220115 21/1/2015 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Radin SHAHRIYARI RAD IRI  22 2221099 15/2/2015 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Noah  BAI USA  22 2221845 3/3/2015 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Sanjeeven KUMARESAN MAS  22 2218970 15/5/2015 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Zeon Hei KAM HKG  22 2220448 2/7/2015 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Tin Yau LEE HKG  22 2221759 11/8/2015 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Lin  OU YANG CHN  22 2221849 12/9/2015 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Gwun Yeung Sean LI HKG  22 2221754 11/12/2015 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Sung Yu CHAN HKG  22 2221762 11/1/2016 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Rizqin Muhaimin MOHD NAFZAHIZAM MAS  22 2221471 26/5/2016 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Nick NI HKG  22 2221753 2/6/2016 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Chak Hin LAI HKG  22 2221758 3/6/2016 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Saf Imtiyaz Che SUHIR MAS  22 2218969 15/6/2016 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Kwong Yeung CHUNG HKG  22 2221756 24/7/2016 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169  Si Yao Marvin  LEE HKG  22 2221848 28/8/2016 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Raeein AZODI IRI  22 2221101 24/10/2016 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Aryabod MINAEI IRI  22 2221100 22/11/2016 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Wesley In Hao   HO MAC  22 2221846 22/12/2016 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 I-Zaac HOR MAS  22 2220133 10/3/2017 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Tsz Hang  CHONG HKG  22 2221847 24/7/2017 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

169 Radin KHORASHADIZADE IRI  22 2221098 7/8/2017 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

206 Rohashaw SINGH PANWAR IND  25 2221187 11/2/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 2 12.00 3.00

206 Vansh SOMANI IND  25 2221164 20/2/2015 33/64 12.00 65/128 0.00 2 12.00 3.00

206 Myrav PRADEEP IND  25 2221188 5/11/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 2 12.00 3.00

206 Advik MUNJAL IND  25 2221173 14/4/2016 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 2 12.00 3.00

206 Vikrant Naedu PARTIBAN MAS  25 2221371 6/2/2017 - 0.00 33/64 12.00 2 12.00 3.00

206 Nabhan Hakim NOR AKRAMIN MAS  25 2221365 28/3/2017 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 2 12.00 3.00

206 Taran MAKKAR IND  25 2221176 14/7/2017 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 2 12.00 3.00

206 Izz Aidan ISHAK MAS  25 2221367 17/7/2017 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 2 12.00 3.00

206 Athaarv MITTAL IND  25 2219868 3/11/2017 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 2 12.00 3.00

206 Reyansh MEHTA IND  25 2221248 18/12/2014 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Arjun CHOCKALINGAM IND  25 2217921 15/1/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Agastya RASTOGI IND  25 2221906 16/1/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Sanchit SHARMA IND  25 2221244 16/1/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Hao Zhe Carswell CHUNG MAS  25 2221374 23/3/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Aden Tumunda JUDE MALINGGANG MAS  25 2221375 24/3/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Eli YONG SGP  25 2220947 29/4/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Kenzhabumi Asane JUANARADA INA  25 2221376 29/4/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Riaan MEHTA IND  25 2221907 2/5/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Vivaan SAND IND  25 2221905 13/5/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Harinandan CJ IND  25 2221252 3/8/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Vasu MITTAL IND  25 2219447 12/9/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Atharv SACHIN SGP  25 2221225 9/10/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Jayden Rui Xin TAN SGP  25 2220949 14/10/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Awang Ameer Adam AWANG SAZALI MAS  25 2221377 19/10/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Rathan PAYAS IND  25 2220178 7/12/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Husain DEWASWALA IND  25 2221157 17/12/2015 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Aniket KRISHNAMURTHY IND  25 2221249 21/1/2016 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Ee Ming YIP MAS  25 2221368 15/3/2016 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Varshan FRANCIS JAMES MAS  25 2221363 22/3/2016 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Viraat GOIDANI IND  25 2220179 22/3/2016 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Reyaan KHANDELWAL IND  25 2221165 21/4/2016 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Shaunik MALHOTRA IND  25 2219622 30/5/2016 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Elson CHAI MAS  25 2221378 30/7/2016 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Ahmad MUJTABA PAK  25 2220618 27/10/2016 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Ravi APRAMEYA SGP  25 2220951 20/11/2016 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Ezra Hui Feng LAU MAS  25 2221379 1/1/2017 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Dev DHIYANEASWARAN IND  25 2221250 21/2/2017 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Sharav YUVARAJ IND  25 2221247 16/6/2017 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Shivin YUVARAJ IND  25 2221246 16/6/2017 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Hao Yu Caleb CHUNG MAS  25 2221366 21/8/2017 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Bazil NAVEED MAS  25 2221373 26/9/2017 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Joray SEE SGP  25 2221227 22/10/2018 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

206 Jules NG SGP  25 2221226 14/12/2018 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

249 Aaadhavan ARUNAGIRI MAS  29 2220911 23/1/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 3 8.00 2.00

249 Kesavan S.VASANTHAN MAS  29 2220904 9/12/2014 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 2 8.00 2.00

249 Aadhityah MAHENDRA MAS  29 2220941 2/2/2015 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 2 8.00 2.00

249 Tsz Yuen CHONG HKG  29 2221775 26/3/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 2 8.00 2.00
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249 Iat Cheng CHAN MAC  29 2221795 2/5/2015 - 0.00 33/64 8.00 2 8.00 2.00

249 Nuh Anaqi MOHAMAD NAZRIN MAS  29 2221004 16/6/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 2 8.00 2.00

249 Muhammad Naufal Ayden MOHD KHIRDIR MAS  29 2221002 16/12/2015 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 2 8.00 2.00

249 Mohammad Zill Zidan Mikael MOHAMMAD ZAIDI MAS  29 2221005 1/4/2016 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 2 8.00 2.00

249 Sicheng HE CHN  29 2221764 29/6/2016 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 2 8.00 2.00

249 Caleb Ka Nok OR HKG  29 2221800 4/8/2016 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 2 8.00 2.00

249 Ksathria MAHENDRA MAS  29 2220906 10/11/2016 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 2 8.00 2.00

249 Benedict Ting Yuen  CHAN HKG  29 2221853 2/12/2015 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

249 Liam  ZHU USA  29 2221851 22/1/2016 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

249 Kunyan LIU CHN  29 2221855 31/3/2016 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

249 Ethan DOU USA  29 2221850 3/8/2016 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

249 Tsz Long  WONG HKG  29 2221854 31/8/2016 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

249 Tianle  TAN HKG  29 2221852 6/4/2017 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

266 Hon Ting Hayden SO HKG  30 2220977 8/1/2015 65/128 0.00 - 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Zirui ZHU USA  30 2220440 16/1/2015 - 0.00 - 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Aditya KUMAR IND  30 2221178 20/1/2015 65/128 0.00 65/128 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Kang Hao WAN HKG  30 2220973 9/2/2015 129/256 0.00 65/128 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Abhay MIRDHA IND  30 2221171 26/5/2015 65/128 0.00 65/128 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Yiyang LUO HKG  30 2221486 3/8/2015 65/128 0.00 65/128 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Chongrui LI CHN  30 2220972 16/12/2015 65/128 0.00 65/128 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Yiu Hei HO HKG  30 2220968 28/12/2015 65/128 0.00 65/128 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Ho Wan Anson YEUNG HKG  30 2221480 8/4/2016 65/128 0.00 65/128 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Evan SONG HKG  30 2221783 13/4/2016 65/128 0.00 - 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Zexi XU CHN  30 2221476 11/5/2016 65/128 0.00 65/128 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Abeer ROPERIA IND  30 2221183 20/7/2016 65/128 0.00 65/128 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

266 Hei Long TAM HKG  30 2221787 4/12/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Muhammad Syazriq Naqib MOHAMAD SHAHRIL MAS  30 2220916 5/12/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Yan Ming KWOK HKG  30 2221803 12/12/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Nic CHENG HKG  30 2220429 13/12/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Kabir SINGH IND  30 2221174 13/1/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Xander David SOYZA MAS  30 2221477 13/1/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ho Hei Hermes CHAN HKG  30 2220441 17/1/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Pak Yin Shaun TAM HKG  30 2220979 25/1/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Wai Kiu YUNG HKG  30 2221802 7/2/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Muhammad Amsyar Aqil ZAINUDIN MAS  30 2220905 21/2/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Caleb Yu Lek CH'NG MAS  30 2220145 22/2/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Yi Jie TANG MAS  30 2221482 22/2/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ayansh VEER SINGH IND  30 2221912 3/3/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Emmanuel Damien RAFSHAN MAS  30 2221384 24/3/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Junyan WANG HKG  30 2221786 27/3/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Muhammad Jihad DHIAUDDIN MAS  30 2221485 6/4/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Advik JAIN HKG  30 2221766 1/5/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Vihan Ram MAS  30 2218146 20/5/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Arudra ABISHEK IND  30 2221919 21/5/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Yimo LIU CHN  30 2221794 19/6/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ryder ZHOU USA  30 2221784 22/6/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Zi Ming LIN HKG  30 2221791 16/7/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Abir JAIN IND  30 2221184 29/7/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ching Hang LAM HKG  30 2220451 3/8/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Dhaarvish Nair SURENDREN MAS  30 2220933 13/8/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Jagneel Singh SEKHON MAS  30 2220907 2/9/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Fung Pui LEE HKG  30 2220970 7/9/2015 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Fateh Firdaus IZWAN FIRDAUS MAS  30 2221493 12/9/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ridhaan JAIN IND  30 2221910 16/9/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Thaddeus Aiden Chun Jie PHANG MAS  30 2221393 1/10/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ming Sen Brown HUI HKG  30 2221806 10/10/2015 129/256 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Nivvan AGARWAL IND  30 2221914 17/10/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Hamdy Qazwainee ABDUL RAZAK MAS  30 2218959 20/10/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Chi Lam CHUNG HKG  30 2221768 27/10/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Khaleed AL WALEED MAS  30 2220146 29/10/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Xin Min HUANG HKG  30 2221779 6/11/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Yi WONG HKG  30 2221782 11/11/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Tin Nok TANG HKG  30 2221807 12/11/2015 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Milton Yik Xuan CHONG MAS  30 2221388 16/11/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Henry Joseph FOK HKG  30 2221797 23/11/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Peter Alistair FOK HKG  30 2221785 23/11/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Tomoki MIZUGUCHI JPN  30 2220287 25/11/2015 1 0.00 0.00

266 Winston WANG CAN  30 2221789 27/11/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Tsz Ngo CHAN HKG  30 2221801 7/12/2015 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ming Chit HONG HKG  30 2221804 16/12/2015 129/256 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ziyu ZHAO CHN  30 2221499 30/12/2015 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Daniel Liang MENG USA  30 2221629 10/1/2016 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ka Long Kasper NG HKG  30 2221765 11/1/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Lucas XU USA  30 2221790 23/1/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Chung Yin CHENG HKG  30 2221781 26/1/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Mark Zi Yang WU HKG  30 2221772 30/1/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ngo Yiu Howie CHAN HKG  30 2221771 11/2/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Oson LEUNG HKG  30 2221777 12/2/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Tsz Him LU HKG  30 2221788 17/2/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Sai Chak Elson LAU HKG  30 2221770 22/2/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Muhammad Anas Ammar MOHD SHAHRUL AZIZI MAS  30 2221491 1/3/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Zulfathi Azhfar ZULTAHMIZI MAS  30 2221481 10/3/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Jahaandev RAHEJA IND  30 2221911 11/3/2016 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Chi Leung CHIU HKG  30 2221796 13/3/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
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266 Kwun Hin WONG HKG  30 2221773 13/3/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ho Long LAU HKG  30 2221778 26/3/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Sun CHAN HKG  30 2221780 7/4/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ho Kiu MAN HKG  30 2221805 13/4/2016 129/256 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Kin Hei Aiden CHEUNG HKG  30 2221767 15/4/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Agastya RASTOGI IND  30 2221170 25/4/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Chi Pan Benson CHAN HKG  30 2221769 28/4/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Anson Shan Qi WONG MAS  30 2221383 2/5/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Yanjun CHEN CHN  30 2221474 11/5/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Nivethan GANESH KUMAR MAS  30 2221494 22/5/2016 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Chon Wai HO MAC  30 2221856 24/5/2016 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Yi LUO HKG  30 2221799 6/6/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Prabhdeep SINGH IND  30 2221913 14/7/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Bohe YU CHN  30 2221498 15/7/2016 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Chung Fai WONG HKG  30 2221798 23/7/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Wang Chik LIN HKG  30 2221793 8/8/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Navyang UMED LEELAR IND  30 2221917 13/8/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Karthalingam DEVASENAN PILLAI MAS  30 2221490 30/8/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Atharv BANGERWA IND  30 2221186 3/11/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Muhammad Khalish Rayyan MOHAMED KHAIRUDDIN MAS  30 2221500 14/11/2016 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Krishna DOSHI IND  30 2221918 17/11/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Yashvir CHOUDHARY IND  30 2221908 1/12/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Kaairav Vivaan PRAKASH MAS  30 2221488 6/12/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Adhiraj BAHETI IND  30 2221185 23/12/2016 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Shahanshaah AHLAWAT IND  30 2221167 18/1/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Hon Cheng Aloysius TANG MAS  30 2221389 9/2/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Veer LOYAL IND  30 2221915 9/3/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Rui Yang TAN MAS  30 2221386 18/3/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Daniyal Ahyan RIYAZ RASHID MAS  30 2221492 30/3/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Yi ZHOU CHN  30 2221392 24/5/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Haarvin SETIA IND  30 2221182 29/5/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Jun Jian Ethan CHAN MAS  30 2221483 31/5/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Aditya SINGH IND  30 2221916 19/6/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Nivaan CHHAJLANY IND  30 2219865 6/7/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Anson Zhao Min NGIENG MAS  30 2221381 16/7/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ethan TAN MAS  30 2221495 15/8/2017 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Hao Min LEONG MAS  30 2221382 1/9/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Dhanurveer DHANKHAR IND  30 2221181 14/10/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Zheng Ji Derrick TEO MAS  30 2221484 22/12/2017 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Aiden Hayden CHEUNG HKG  30 2221479 7/1/2018 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 James Jia-Xuan SUN HKG  30 2221496 17/1/2018 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ahmad Zyane Refqi AHMAD SHAFUAZLI MAS  30 2221391 22/4/2018 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Kabir SINGH IND  30 2221920 18/6/2018 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Tavish MALIK IND  30 2221172 24/1/2019 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Ryan LIEW MAS  30 2221387 30/1/2019 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

266 Muhammad ZULNOORAIN PAK  30 2221390 20/10/2019 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
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